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GENERAL ADMISSION FOR 2024\2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

A. PUPILS’ INFORMATION
. Name:
. Gender: Male [ | Female [ ] (putatick)
. Date of Birth:
. Place of Birth:

. Nationality:

. Region Of Origin:

. Previous Class:

1
2
3
4
5. Current Residence:
6
7
8
9

. Class for 2024\2025 Academic Year:

10.Former school:
11.Report card of former class present: YES [ ] NO |:| (put a tick)
B. PARENT /GUARDIAN INFORMATION

1. Name:

Address:

Occupation:

NIC No: Issued At On

Nationality:

Region of Origin

Telephone:

S e S

Email:




C. CHILD PICK UP INFORMATION

l.

2.

8.

. Telephone:

. Name (2" authorized person)

Name (1% authorized person)

NIC No: Issued At On

Email:

NIC No: Issued At On

Telephone:

Email:

D. HEALTH INFORMATION

1. Does your child have any health issues? yes[ | No [ ]

2. If yes please specify

3. Does your child have any allergies? yes |:| No |:|

4. If yes please specify

5. Does your child have any special needs? yes [ | No [ ]

6. If yes please specify
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